
P3 
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+23,30 

P1 

+20,40 

Tak 

+29,30 

9 0 
0 0 

P3 

+26,20 

P2 

+23,30 
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+20,40 

Tak 

+29,30 

9 0 0 0 
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F a s a d e r II 

Steinarsjøen Panorama 

Leiligheter, Vea 
gnr2 bnr427 

Nr. Dato Revisjonsmerknader GodkjentSone 

2 
2 1 - 0 4 
2 8 

P r o s je 
k tn 
r . 

saksbehandler 

byggh.kontr. 

EliHovland 

tegn. 

21.02.22 

displinkontr. 

OddnyJ.Baustad 

internkontr. 

EliHovland 

skisser 

anmeldelsestegning 

anbudstegning 

arbeidstegning 

FDV 

kontraktstegning 

divjusteringerA 10.03.22 eh 

forstøtningsmurfjernetB 07.09.22 eh 

Fasademotøst 

Fasademotsør 
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